Wdtaiin der Nordischen Komhination am 03.01.2000

Weltcup der Nordischen Kombination am 03.01.2000

Offizielles Ender gebnis:

Platz Name

Lgunen, Samppa
Vik, Bjarte Engen
Mantila, Jari
Manninen, Hannu
Roux, Ludovic
Gottwad, Fdix

ol wWNE

Nation
(FIN)
(NOR)
(FIN)
(FIN)
(FRA)
(AUT)

Skisprung
124,0
124,0
123,5
119,0
128,5
106,0

L anglauf
20:23.1
20:34.9
20:46.2
20:40.4
21:38.3
20:16.6

SAte1 von 1

Zeiten

0.0
11.8
25.1
36.3
58.2

1:00.5



